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CLASSIFICAÇÃO PRÉVIA DE PROFESSORES INSCRITOS 
 

AEE / OFICINAS / REFORÇO / ROBÓTICA /  
 

 

 CLASSIFICAÇÃO GERAL 

Nº NOME RG PONTOS INSCRIÇÃO 

01 Mariusa Deise Leal 16.882.861 96,539 
Reforço 

Oficinas 

02 Gilmara Maria Queiróz da Silva 29.009.823-3 94,960 Robótica 

03 Valdirene Oliveira da Costa Martins 26.247.810 90,945 
Reforço 

Oficinas 

04 Giselle Pupo 30.731.751-1 86,111 Oficinas 

05 Renata da Silva 30.663.139-8 78,820 AEE 

06 Reginaldo da Silva 41.821.260-0 78,728 
Reforço 

Oficinas 

07 Janaína Aparecida Correa Martins 34.132.519-3 65,223 Reforço 

08 Silvia Aparecida de Oliveira 23.219.181-5 63,813 
Reforço 

Oficinas 

09 Rosilene Oliveira da Costa Mendonça 33.501.213-9 53,503 Reforço 

10 Cleonilde Paulino Cruz 17.134.744 48,880 
AEE 

Reforço 

Oficinas 

11 Gisele Ferreira Novais 43.425.573-7 47,847 
Reforço 

Oficinas 

12 Orleni Regina de Oliveira Fontes 40.318.395-9 47,590 
Reforço 

Oficinas 

13 Maria da Glória de Sales Mendes 25.186.847-3 47,500 Oficinas 

14 Maria de Lurdes Ferreira Netta Leite 30.512.817-6 46,251 
AEE 

Oficinas 

15 Vasthy São Pedro dos Santos 22.878.931-x 45,022 Reforço 

16 Flávia Pires Marques 29.738.590-2 43,996 
AEE 

Oficinas 

17 Maria Claudia Lima 26.536.243-X 42,873 
Reforço 

Oficinas 

18 Sandra Regina Miranda Lopes 28.695.182-4 38,150 
Reforço 

Oficinas 

19 Mônica Braz do Vale Marcelino 29.392.003-5 37,290 AEE 

20 Andréia Maria de Andrade Gomes 35.269.832-9 36,071 
AEE 

Oficinas 

21 Rogéria Valkiria Almeida de Oliveira 34.131.470-5 33,235 
AEE 

Robótica 

22 Renilde Ramos 25.701.012-9 32,832 
AEE 

Reforço 

23 Caio César Rodrigues de Jesus 42.249.535-9 31,660 Oficinas 



24 Patricia Cardoso Pereira 43.426.074-5 31,290 

Robótica 

Reforço 

Oficinas 

25 Amanda Nascimento da Silva 41.295.232-4 26,430 Oficinas 

26 Eleny Cristina de Gouveia da Silva 20.237.352-6 23,804 
AEE 

Reforço 

Oficinas 

27 Diego Koster Oliveira 64.299.589-8 21,412 AEE 

28 Regina Helena Vianna dos Santos 30.570.286-5 20,693 
Reforço 

Oficinas 

29 Luciana Rosa da Costa 28.983.065-5 20,680 
AEE 

Reforço 

30 Rosemere da Silva Rodrigues Prado 41.194.775-8 20,650 
AEE 

Oficinas 

31 Atanael Camargo 26.754.478-9 20,360 Robótica 

32 Geovani Cícero da Silva Andrade 43.360.054-8 20,268 
AEE 

Oficinas 

33 Alessandra Márcia Martins 22.444.688-5 20,240 Oficinas 

34 Andréa dos Santos Gomes 30.731.762-6 20,149 
Robótica 

Reforço 

Oficinas 

35 Michele Silva Bezerra 48.162.901-4 19,990 

AEE 

Robótica 

Reforço 

Oficinas 

36 Silvio Siles Barduco 30.018.723-3 19,740 AEE 

37 Cleri Correa de Aquino 21.781.925 5,439 Reforço 

38 Eron Floriano Bonfim de Araújo 60.553.792-6 4,982 Oficinas 

39 Isadora Silva Ribeiro 42.066.515-8 4,955 
Reforço 

Oficinas 

40 Silvia Aparecida Pereira 41.534.557-1 4,880 
Reforço 

Oficinas 

41 Julyanna Karla Moreira da Silva 46.905.243-0 4,723 Reforço 

42 Marinalva da Silva Araújo 44.121.434-4 4,604 
AEE 

Reforço 

Oficinas 

43 Marinalva de Oliveira Camargo 26.168.154-0 4,390 
Reforço 

Oficinas 

44 Reginaldo Roque dos Santos 40.318.718-7 4,330 Oficinas 

45 Pedro Milton Rigonatti 36.512.629-9 4,210 
AEE 

Reforço 

Oficinas 

46 Vanessa Cunha Pedro 42.066.575-4 4,056 Reforço 

47 Tânia Ribeiro Valle 22.117.413-8 2,986 
AEE 

Reforço 

48 Elis Leticia Antunes de Ramos 42.066.526-2 2,090 
AEE 

Reforço 

Oficinas 
       

                                               Miracatu, 11 de Dezembro de 2024. 
                               

                                               
                                                                                                                   Julie Moraes Silva 

                                                                                          RG 47.778.501-3                                                                                
                                                                                                                  Diretora do Depto Educação 



 
 

 

 REFORÇO / RECUPERAÇÃO 

Nº NOME RG PONTOS INSCRIÇÃO 

01 Mariusa Deise Leal 16.882.861 96,539 Reforço 

02 Valdirene Oliveira da Costa Martins 26.247.810 90,945 Reforço 

03 Reginaldo da Silva 41.821.260-0 78,728 Reforço 

04 Janaína Aparecida Correa Martins 34.132.519-3 65,223 Reforço 

05 Silvia Aparecida de Oliveira 23.219.181-5 63,813 Reforço 

06 Rosilene Oliveira da Costa Mendonça 33.501.213-9 53,503 Reforço 

07 Cleonilde Paulino Cruz 17.134.744 48,880 Reforço 

08 Gisele Ferreira Novais 43.425.573-7 47,847 Reforço 

09 Orleni Regina de Oliveira Fontes 40.318.395-9 47.590 Reforço 

10 Vasthy São Pedro dos Santos 22.878.931-x 45,022 Reforço 

11 Maria Claudia Lima 26.536.243-X 42,873 Reforço 

12 Sandra Regina Miranda Lopes 28.695.182-4 38,150 Reforço 

13 Renilde Ramos 25.701.012-9 32,832 Reforço 

14 Patricia Cardoso Pereira 43.426.074-5 31,290 Reforço 

15 Eleny Cristina de Gouveia da Silva 20.237.352-6 23,804 Reforço 

16 Regina Helena Vianna dos Santos 30.570.286-5 20,693 Reforço 

17 Luciana Rosa da Costa 28.983.065-5 20,680 Reforço 

18 Andréa dos Santos Gomes 30.731.762-6 20,149 Reforço 

19 Michele Silva Bezerra 48.162.901-4 19,990 Reforço 

20 Cleri Correa de Aquino 21.781.925 5,439 Reforço 

21 Isadora Silva Ribeiro 42.066.515-8 4,955 Reforço 

22 Silvia Aparecida Pereira 41.534.557-1 4,880 Reforço 

23 Julyanna Karla Moreira da Silva 46.905.243-0 4,723 Reforço 

24 Marinalva da Silva Araújo 44.121.434-4 4,604 Reforço 

25 Marinalva de Oliveira Camargo 26.168.154-0 4,390 Reforço 

26 Pedro Milton Rigonatti 36.512.629-9 4,210 Reforço 

27 Vanessa Cunha Pedro 42.066.575-4 4,056 Reforço 

28 Tânia Ribeiro Valle 22.117.413-8 2,986 Reforço 

29 Elis Leticia Antunes de Ramos 42.066.526-2 2,090 Reforço 
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 OFICINAS DE ENSINO INTEGRAL 

Nº NOME RG PONTOS INSCRIÇÃO 

01 Mariusa Deise Leal 16.882.861 96,539 Oficinas 

02 Valdirene Oliveira da Costa Martins 26.247.810 90,945 Oficinas 

03 Giselle Pupo 30.731.751-1 86,111 Oficinas 

04 Reginaldo da Silva 41.821.260-0 78,728 Oficinas 

05 Silvia Aparecida de Oliveira 23.219.181-5 63,813 Oficinas 

06 Cleonilde Paulino Cruz 17.134.744 48,880 Oficinas 

07 Gisele Ferreira Novais 43.425.573-7 47,847 Oficinas 

08 Orleni Regina de Oliveira Fontes 40.318.395-9 47,590 Oficinas 

09 Maria da Glória de Sales Mendes 25.186.847-3 47,500 Oficinas 

10 Maria de Lurdes Ferreira Netta Leite 30.512.817-6 46,251 Oficinas 

11 Flávia Pires Marques 29.738.590-2 43,996 Oficinas 

12 Maria Claudia Lima 26.536.243-X 42,873 Oficinas 

13 Sandra Regina Miranda Lopes 28.695.182-4 38,150 Oficinas 

14 Andréia Maria de Andrade Gomes 35.269.832-9 36,071 Oficinas 

15 Caio César Rodrigues de Jesus 42.249.535-9 31,660 Oficinas 

16 Patricia Cardoso Pereira 43.426.074-5 31,290 Oficinas 

17 Amanda Nascimento da Silva 41.295.232-4 26,430 Oficinas 

18 Eleny Cristina de Gouveia da Silva 20.237.352-6 23,804 Oficinas 

19 Regina Helena Vianna dos Santos 30.570.286-5 20,693 Oficinas 

20 Rosemere da Silva Rodrigues Prado 41.194.775-8 20,650 Oficinas 

21 Geovani Cícero da Silva Andrade 43.360.054-8 20,268 Oficinas 

22 Alessandra Márcia Martins 22.444.688-5 20,240 Oficinas 

23 Andréa dos Santos Gomes 30.731.762-6 20,149 Oficinas 

24 Michele Silva Bezerra 48.162.901-4 19,990 Oficinas 

25 Eron Floriano Bonfim de Araújo 60.553.792-6 4,982 Oficinas 

26 Isadora Silva Ribeiro 42.066.515-8 4,955 Oficinas 

27 Silvia Aparecida Pereira 41.534.557-1 4,880 Oficinas 

28 Marinalva da Silva Araújo 44.121.434-4 4,604 Oficinas 

29 Marinalva de Oliveira Camargo 26.168.154-0 4,390 Oficinas 

30 Reginaldo Roque dos Santos 40.318.718-7 4,330 Oficinas 

31 Pedro Milton Rigonatti 36.512.629-9 4,210 Oficinas 

32 Elis Leticia Antunes de Ramos 42.066.526-2 2,090 Oficinas 
 

 

 

                                               Miracatu, 11 de Dezembro de 2024. 
                               

         

                                      
                                                                                                                   Julie Moraes Silva 

                                                                                          RG 47.778.501-3                                                                                
                                                                                                                  Diretora do Depto Educação 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 AEE 

Nº NOME RG PONTOS INSCRIÇÃO 

01 Renata da Silva 30.663.139-8 78,820 AEE 

02 Cleonilde Paulino Cruz 17.134.744 48,880 AEE 

03 Maria de Lurdes Ferreira Netta Leite 30.512.817-6 46,251 AEE 

04 Flávia Pires Marques 29.738.590-2 43,996 AEE 

05 Mônica Braz do Vale Marcelino 29.392.003-5 37,290 AEE 

06 Andréia Maria de Andrade Gomes 35.269.832-9 36,071 AEE 

07 Rogéria Valkiria Almeida de Oliveira 34.131.470-5 33,235 AEE 

08 Renilde Ramos 25.701.012-9 32,832 AEE 

09 Eleny Cristina de Gouveia da Silva 20.237.352-6 23,804 AEE 

10 Diego Koster Oliveira 64.299.589-8 21,412 AEE 

11 Luciana Rosa da Costa 28.983.065-5 20,680 AEE 

12 Rosemere da Silva Rodrigues Prado 41.194.775-8 20,650 AEE 

13 Geovani Cícero da Silva Andrade 43.360.054-8 20,268 AEE 

14 Michele Silva Bezerra 48.162.901-4 19,990 AEE 

15 Silvio Siles Barduco 30.018.723-3 19,740 AEE 

16 Marinalva da Silva Araújo 44.121.434-4 4,604 AEE 

17 Pedro Milton Rigonatti 36.512.629-9 4,210 AEE 

18 Tânia Ribeiro Valle 22.117.413-8 2,986 AEE 

19 Elis Leticia Antunes de Ramos 42.066.526-2 2,090 AEE 
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 ROBÓTICA 

Nº NOME RG PONTOS INSCRIÇÃO 

01 Gilmara Maria Queiróz da Silva 29.009.823-3 94,960 Robótica 

02 Rogéria Valkiria Almeida de Oliveira 34.131.470-5 33,235 Robótica 

03 Patricia Cardoso Pereira 43.426.074-5 31,290 Robótica 

04 Atanael Camargo 26.754.478-9 20,360 Robótica 

05 Andréa dos Santos Gomes 30.731.762-6 20,149 Robótica 

06 Michele Silva Bezerra 48.162.901-4 19,990 Robótica 
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